
 
HLL Lifecare Ltd. 

 

 

 
HLL/PCD/IMMU-09/Amdt.05/15–16 dated 23.02.2016                                                                                                            Page 1 of 1 

Amendment No. 05 
Date: 23/02/2016 

Sub:       Amendment to the Tender Enquiry Document 
 

Ref:  NIT No.: HLL/PCD/IMMU-09/15-16 dated 15.01.2016 and subsequent amendments 
 

 

The due date for submission/ opening of the above referred tender has been reschedules as below: 

 

SECTION I 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS (NIT) 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Description Schedule 

C Closing date & time for submission of online Tenders 24.02.2016, 1800 Hrs IST 

D 
Closing date & time for submission of  Tender fee , 
EMD/Exemption Certificate in physical form 

25.02.2016, 1100 Hrs IST 

E Time and date of opening of online Tenders 25.02.2016, 1130 Hrs IST 

F 

Venue for :- 

 Submission of Tender fee & EMD  

 E-Tender Opening 

HLL Lifecare Limited, Procurement & Consultancy 
Services Division, B-14 A, Sector-62, Noida-201307 

 

All other contents of the tender enquiry including terms & conditions remain unaltered. 

 

Note:  Prospective Bidders are also advised to check the website regularly prior to the closing 

date and time of online submission of bids  
 


